Right Engineers & Equipment India Private Limited(In Liguidation)

Workmen

Amount Amount

SL.No| Workmen Name Claimed/Under Regulation 19(4) Claimed Amount Admitted Rejected
1|Chandrashekara CT Claimed 10,000.00 10,000.00
2|Jitendra Yadav Admitted under regulation 19(4) of IBC 14,872.00
3|Rajesh Kumar R Admitted under regulation 19(4) of 1BC 18,604.00
4|Sudha Admitted under regulation 19(4) of 1BC 9,000.00
5|Nanda VN Admitted under regulation 19(4) of IBC 12,339.00
6/Sumit Kumar Admitted under regulation 19(4) of IBC 14,274.00
7|Manasa K Admitted under regulation 15(4) of IBC 15,734.00
8|Sharath Kumar P K Admitted under regulation 19(4) of IBC 12,600.00
9|Arun Kumar Admitted under regulation 19(4) of IBC 9,025.00
10{Lakshmamma Admitted under regulation 19{4) of IBC 8,710.00
11|Narase Gowda Admitted under regulation 19(4) of IBC 19,306.00
12|Senthil Kumar .N Admitted under regulation 19(4) of IBC 7,133.00
Total[B] 10,000.00 1,51,597.00




